FROM ONLY
49p EACH
THE ORIGINAL LINBINS
LINBIN PLASTIC CONTAINERS
DIVIDER SLOTS
DEEP BACK LIP
fits securely onto louvre panel
INCREDIBLY STRONG

CALL FOR LARGE
QUANTITY ORDERS
Order Code Size Height Width Depth Pack Qty LBU
VPK02CLH Size 2 75mm 105mm 135mm 20 1
VPK04CLH Size 4 130mm 140mm 210mm 10 2
VPK06CLH Size 6 180mm 210mm 280mm 10 4
VPK08CLH Size 8 180mm 420mm 375mm 5 8
Order Code Size Height Width Depth Pack Qty LBU
VPK02BLK Size 2 75mm 105mm 135mm 20 1
VPK03BLK Size 3 75mm 105mm 190mm 20 1
VPK04BLK Size 4 130mm 140mm 210m 10 2
VPK05BLK Size 5 130mm 140mm 280mm 10 2
VPK06BLK Size 6 180mm 210mm 280mm 10 4
VPK07BLK Size 7 180mm 210mm 375mm 10 4
VPK08BLK Size 8 180mm 420mm 375mm 5 8
VPK09BLK Size 9 230mm 210mm 455mm 5 5
VPK10BLK Size 10 295mm 420mmm 455mm 3 12
Anti-bacterial Clear LINBINS
Our antibacterial clear LINBINS are designed for
specialist use in hygiene sensitive zones.

Build our own
STARTER BAYS
Order Code Type Height Width Depth LBUC Panel Size
VSSR1410I Single 1500mm 1100mm 540mm 135 Panel Size H1400mm x W1012mm
VSSR1810I Single 1900mm 1100mm 540mm 153 Panel Size H1800mm x W1012mm
VDSR1410I Double 1500mm 1100mm 770mm 270 Panel Size H1400mm x W1012mm
VDSR1810I Double 1900mm 1100mm 770mm 306 Panel Size H1800mm x W1012mm
ADD BAYS
Order Code Type Height Width Depth LBUC Panel Size
VSSR1410A Single 1500mm 1065mm 540mm 135 Panel Size H1400mm x W1012mm
VSSR1810A Single 1900mm 1065mm 540mm 153 Panel Size H1800mm x W1012mm
VDSR1410A Double 1500mm 1065mm 770mm 270 Panel Size H1400mm x W1012mm
VDSR1810A Double 1900mm 1065mm 770mm 306 Panel Size H1800mm x W1012mm
www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel:  01642 242228